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RCMS Football TeamRCMS Girl’s Basketball Team

Coach: Bryce Bailey
Assistant Coaches: 
Jedidiah Webb, Skylar 
Stapleton, & Nathan 
McQueary

8th Grade
Jace Scaggs
Tanner Stringer
Taylor Riley
Dakota Ervin
Adrian Eads
Alex Norton
Aden Roy
Mason Hargrove
Tate Reynolds
Angel Gonzalez-Garcia

Ty Coffey
Samuel Andrew
Jonathan Dawson
McKaylah Bennett
Evan Bradshaw
Zack Jones
Alex Beach
Kaeden Moore
Carlos Gomez
Jameson Webb
Tyson Stille
Cameron Edison

7th Grade
Christian Williams
Talan Huckaby
Tristan Smith

Noah Daniels
Blake Lusk
Bentley Rankins
Cameron Harden
Luke Walters
Tyler Deel
Kayden Standish
DaShawn Duncan
Landon Collins
Dominic Guzmen
Elijah Hadley
Kayden Durham
Elijah Hardin
Matthew Owens

6th Grade
Ian Ortiz

2022 RCMS Football Schedule
August  

 6 Scrimmage @ McCreary Middle Away 5:00 CT Sat

 13 Bardstown @ Campbellsville BOWL 9:00 CT Sat

 18 Monroe County  Away 5:30 CT Thurs

 23 Campbellsville  Home 6:00 CT Tues

 30  Hart County  Away 6:00 CT Tues

September 

 01 7th Grade @ Casey  Away 6:00 CT Thurs

 06 Green County  Away 6:00 CT Tues

 08 Somerset   Home 5:30 CT Thurs

 13  Clinton County  Home 6:00 CT Tues

 20  Casey County  Home 6:00 CT Tues

 27 Adair County  Home 6:00 CT Tues

October 

 FALL BREAK 10/3-10/7-NO GAMES-Practice Thursday & Friday 10/6 & 10/7

 11 Metcalfe County  Away 6:00 CT Tues

 18 CKMSAC Playoffs  TBD 6:00 CT Tues

 25 CKMSAC Championship TBD 6:00 CT Tues

All kickoff times listed are central.

Photo Credits: Jessica Gossage

8th Grade- Carigann Carpenter, Camdin Cooper, McKenna Ccamaque, 
Madelyn Roy, Sammy Brown, Harper Devore, Piper Garmon, Miley 
Rankin, Roselyn Fuentes, Addy Abrell, Kaelyn Campbell, Addison Coffey. 
7th Grade - Kaelyn Campbell, Addison Coffey, Addy Abrell, Dori Ballou, 
Brailee Wilkerson, Alya Roy, Olivia Stephens, Bianca Coffey, Linden Kate 
Wilson, Marlee McGowan. 6th Grade - Olivia Stephens, Bianca Coffey, 
Linden Kate Wilson, Marlee McGowan, Lakynn Turner, Madelyn Bunch, 
Mercedes Sanchez, Laila West, Belinda Fuentes, Briley Bennett, Claire 
Holmes, Tenley Rixon.

DATE  DAY  OPPONENT PLACE/LEVEL TIME 
Aug 16 Tuesday  Taylor  Co H  6/7/8  4:30
Aug  20 Saturday  Rise Up Classic A 8 Only  TBA 
Aug  21 Sunday  Rise Up Classic A  8 Only  TBA
Aug 22 Monday  Hart Co  H  7/8  5:00
Aug 23 Tuesday  Wayne Co A   7/8  5:00
Aug 25 Thursday  Casey Co  A  7/8  5:00 
Aug 29 Monday  Adair Co  A  6/7/8  5:00
Aug  30 Tuesday  Taylor Co A 6/7/8  5:00 
Sept 01 Thursday  Green Co  A  6/7/8  5:00 
Sept  06 Tuesday  Cumberland Co H  6/7/8  5:00 
Sept 08 Thursday Campbellsville H  6/7/8  5:00
Sept  10 Saturday  Meece Middle A  6/7/8  10:00
Sept  13 Tuesday  Wayne Co H  7/8  5:00 
Sept  19 Monday  Hart Co  A  7/8  5:00 
Sept 22 Thursday Casey Co H  7/8  5:00 
Sept 26 Monday  Adair Co  H  6/7/8  5:00 
Sept  29 Thursday Green Co H  6/7/8  5:00
Sept 30   Friday  Cumberland Co A  6/7/8  5:00
Oct 10 Monday  Campbellsville A  6/7/8   5:00
Oct  11 Tuesday  Monroe Co H  7/8  5:30
Oct 13 Thursday  First Round Conf.  A  7/8  5:00
Oct  14-16 Fri-Sun  KBA State Tourney A  8 Only  TBA
Oct  17 Monday  Semi Finals TBA  7/8  5:00
Oct 20 Thursday  Conference Finals TBA  7/8  5:00

6th Grade Conference Tourney TBA @ Russell Co Middle School

HEAD COACH: Regan Helm 
ASSISTANT COACHES: Troy Coffey & Christian Naylor

RCMS 6th Grade Team

RCMS 7th Grade Team

RCMS 8th Grade Team


